bannerengineering.com
Simple user interface.
  Proven user interface common to Banner
PresencePlus sensors.
  Intuitive, three-step, “point and click” operation.
  Built-in “Inspection Wizard”.
  Quick TEACH uses a single image for reference.
   Select from multiple stored inspection programs.

Solution Kits include sensor, bracket, cordset, lens, light, PC interface cable, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide. Partial listing of kits below;
see Model Key to order other kits.
 P4 BCR Solution Kit Model Key
Basic P4 BCR Sensor Kits and Sensors
SRR = LEDRR62X62M (Ring Light, Red, 62 x 62 mm)
SRW = LEDWR62X62M (Ring Light, White, 62 x 62 mm)
SRB = LEDBR62X62M (Ring Light, Blue, 62 x 62 mm)
SRG = LEDGR62X62M (Ring Light, Green, 62 x 62 mm)
SRI = LEDIR62X62M (Ring Light, Infrared, 62 x 62 mm)
LRR = LEDRR80X80M (Ring Light, Red, 80 x 80 mm)
LRW = LEDWR80X80M (Ring Light, White, 80 x 80 mm)
LRB = LEDBR80X80M (Ring Light, Blue, 80 x 80 mm)
LRG = LEDGR80X80M (Ring Light, Green, 80 x 80 mm)
LRI = LEDIR80X80M (Ring Light, Infrared, 80 x 80 mm)
AR = LEDRA80X80M (Area Light, Red, 80 x 80 mm)
AW = LEDWA80X80M (Area Light, White, 80 x 80 mm)
AB = LEDBA80X80M (Area Light, Blue, 80 x 80 mm)
AG = LEDGA80X80M (Area Light, Green, 80 x 80 mm)
AI = LEDIA80X80M (Area Light, Infrared, 80 x 80 mm)
SAR = LEDRA62X62M (Area Light, Red, 62 x 62 mm)
SAW = LEDWA62X62M (Area Light, White, 62 x 62 mm)
SAB = LEDBA62X62M (Area Light, Blue, 62 x 62 mm)
SAG = LEDGA62X62M (Area Light, Green, 62 x 62 mm)
SAI = LEDIA62X62M (Area Light, Infrared, 62 x 62 mm)
  P 4 B R K      0    6  0 8 C S R R E
Lens
08C = LCF08C (Lens 8 mm with LEK5 C- to CS-mount adapter)
12C = LCF12C (Lens 12 mm with LEK5 C- to CS-mount adapter)
16C = LCF16C (Lens 16 mm with LEK5 C- to CS-mount adapter)
*CS-mount lenses available Fall 2005.
Interface
E =  Ethernet STPX07 Cordset Cat5e
Crossover Shielded RJ45 2.1 m
to PC Ethernet Port
Sensor
P4BRK = Right-Angle Kit
P4BIK = In-Line Kit
Model Number
Right-Angle Sensor
Model Number
In-Line Sensor
Sensor
Cordset*
C-Mount
Lens Light** PC Interface Cable,
Sensor to PC †
P4BRK0608CSRRE P4BIK0608CSRRE
2 m
8 mm Red
62 x 62 mm
Ring Light
Cat5e 2.1 m
Crossover
RJ45 Ethernet
P4BRK0612CSRRE P4BIK0612CSRRE 12 mm
P4BRK0616CSRRE P4BIK0616CSRRE 16 mm
P4BRK0608CLRRE P4BIK0608CLRRE 8 mm Red
80 x 80 mm
Ring Light
P4BRK0612CLRRE P4BIK0612CLRRE 12 mm
P4BRK0616CLRRE P4BIK0616CLRRE 16 mm
P4BRK0608CARE P4BIK0608CARE 8 mm Red
80 x 80 mm
Area Light
P4BRK0612CARE P4BIK0612CARE 12 mm
P4BRK0616CARE P4BIK0616CARE 16 mm
  Cordset   Controller to
 Sensor Cable Length Lens* Light PC Interface
* Other lengths available. See Model Key.   ** Red lights shown. Infrared and other LED colors available. See Model Key.
† Can be omitted by removing suffix E in kit model number.
Cable Length
06 = 2 meters
23 = 7 meters